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 Monthly Report for February  2016

TOTALS 

C/O's Issued February 2015C/O's Issued February 2016

 Type of C / O

Temporary
Permanent

20
62

82 60

50
10

C/O's Issued
This Fiscal YTD

C/O's Issued
Last Fiscal YTD

TOTALS 

 Type of C / O

Temporary
Permanent

128
682

810 848

210
638
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